Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022

RMP22-010276
RMP22-010277

RMP22-010278
RMP22-010279

RMP22-010280

RMP22-010281

RMP22-010282

RMP22-010283
RMP22-010284

RMP22-010285

RMP22-010286
RMP22-010287

4943 WEBER DR

HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD
HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
BLUEBIRD LN/ GULL CT
4738 ARBOR DR

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4700 ARBOR DR

5121 EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:3702 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3304 BOBOLINK LN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2707 HAWK LN
1321 GOLF RD
1321 GOLF RD

1321 GOLF RD

2800 MARTIN LN
4410 DAWNGATE CT
1321 GOLF RD

4611 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

3250 MEACHAM RD

LOUD PARTY

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

DOMESTIC
UNWANTED SUBJECT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
UNWANTED SUBJECT
HARASSMENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/28/2022 2:38:18 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022

11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022
11/27/2022

RMP22-010288

RMP22-010289

RMP22-010290
RMP22-010291

RMP22-010292

3250 MEACHAM RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
PARK ST / MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:1353 PLUM
GROVE RD

4359 LINCOLN AVE

5810 NORTH CORONA DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

THREAT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

JUVENILE NUISANCE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/28/2022 2:38:18 PM



