



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/27/2022	RMP22-010276	4943 WEBER DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022	RMP22-010277	HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2022		HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2022	RMP22-010278	BLUEBIRD LN / GULL CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022	RMP22-010279	4738 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/27/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2022	RMP22-010280	4700 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022	RMP22-010281	5121 EMERSON AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3702 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022		3304 BOBOLINK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/27/2022	RMP22-010282	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022	RMP22-010283	2707 HAWK LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2022	RMP22-010284	1321 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022		1321 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/27/2022		1321 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/27/2022	RMP22-010285	2800 MARTIN LN	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/27/2022		4410 DAWNGATE CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022	RMP22-010286	1321 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/27/2022	RMP22-010287	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	HARASSMENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
11/27/2022	<b>RMP22-010288</b>	3250 MEACHAM RD	<b>THREAT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022	<b>RMP22-010289</b>	PARK ST / MEADOW DR	<b>PARKING COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/27/2022		APPROX LOC:1353 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022	<b>RMP22-010290</b>	4359 LINCOLN AVE	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022	<b>RMP22-010291</b>	5810 NORTH CORONA DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>CODE 2</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/27/2022	<b>RMP22-010292</b>	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>JUVENILE NUISANCE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT